
LOT 148 UNIT 17 THREE RIVERS EST

WD 1069-1876, WD 1180-2386, WD 1

PAINTER SCOTT S
335 WILLIE BEST RD
MT OLIVE, NC 28365

00-00-00-01025-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.17 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

04/23/2024 JS 0.91 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

102,575
16,376
18,000

136,951
17,984

118,967
0

118,967
136,951

0

133,502

1365/1408 7/25/2018 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE J HUBBARD & CY

SCOTT S PAINTER

1336/0046 4/22/2017 WD Q I 01 71,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NESTER M MORALES & CH

GEORGE J HUBBARD & 
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000049565 Roof Replacement 8,100 04/08/2024

28929 M H 425 10/08/2010

HX Base Yr

1216 SW NEBRASKA TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,404 114.3000 107.44 150,846 2010 2010 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 MANUF 1 – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 102,575

1,404 1,404 102,575

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

1 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 22 28 616.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 6,776

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

5 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

16,376

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 100.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


